. @y quarry road Lrails

walerville maine

Results

Women

Quarry Road Eastern Cup
Quarry Road Trails

12/17/23 7.5km Freestyle Interval Start
Class
Rank Bib Name Class Rank Club 2.5km 5km Finish
1 516 Anderson, Lucinda SR 1 University of New Hampshire Nordic Ski Team 00:06:30.6 (1)  00:13:21.3 (1) 00:20:08.1 (1)
00:06:30.6 (1) 00:06:50.7 (1) 00:06:46.7 (1)
2 517 Barker, Hattie u20 1 University of New Hampshire Nordic Ski Team 00:06:48.0 (2) 00:13:55.9 (2) 00:21:03.3 (2)
00:06:48.0 (2) 00:07:07.8 (2) 00:07:07.4 (4)
3 501 Tucker, Amelia u23 1  Dartmouth 00:06:59.4 (3) 00:14:12.0 (3) 00:21:06.8 (3)
00:06:59.4 (3) 00:07:12.5 (3) 00:06:54.8 (2)
4 558 Krebs, Ruth u18 1 Craftsbury Ski Club 00:07:15.2 (9) 00:14:32.8 () 00:21:35.5 (4)
00:07:15.2 (9) 00:07:17.5 (4) 00:07:02.7 (3)
5 505 Bolduc, Camille u23 2 University of Vermont 00:07:04.6 (4) 00:14:30.7 (4) 00:21:49.4 (5)
00:07:04.6 (4) 00:07:26.1(5) 00:07:18.6 (6)
6 519 Ackermann, Marielle u23 3 University of Vermont 00:07:08.9 (7) 00:14:37.6 (6) 00:21:59.4 (6)
00:07:08.9 (7) 00:07:28.6 (6) 00:07:21.8 (7)
7 534 Hooker, Maddie u20 2  Colby College Nordic Ski Team 00:07:19.0 (12) 00:14:49.2 (9) 00:22:06.5 (7)
00:07:19.0 (12) 00:07:30.2 (7) 00:07:17.3 (5)
8 589 Kilburn, Greta u20 3 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:07:05.6 (5) 00:14:42.3 (7) 00:22:12.8 (8)
00:07:05.6 (5) 00:07:36.7 (9) 00:07:30.4 (9)
9 514 Page, Emma u20 4 University of Vermont 00:07:11.6 (8) 00:14:48.2 (8) 00:22:22.8 (9)
00:07:11.6 (8) 00:07:36.5 (8) 00:07:34.6 (11)
10 513 Charles, Emma u20 5  University of New Hampshire Nordic Ski Team 00:07:26.4 (17) 00:15:06.5 (12) 00:22:35.0 (10)
00:07:26.4 (17) 00:07:40.1 (10) 00:07:28.5 (8)
11 515 Mclintosh, Beth u18 2 GMVS 00:07:07.3 (6) 00:14:55.6 (10) 00:22:37.0 (11)
00:07:07.3 (6) 00:07:48.3 (14) 00:07:41.4 (17)
12 504 Seay, Isabel u23 4  Colby College Nordic Ski Team 00:07:23.4 (15) 00:15:06.7 (13) 00:22:43.0 (12)

00:07:23.4 (15)

00:07:43.2 (11)

00:07:36.2 (13)



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

520

527

518

543

536

528

530

508

521

584

51

537

555

540

533

588

535

507

Circosta, Amelia
Fairfax, Gillian
Schneider, Ava
Voisin, Margaret
Feist, Rebecca
Thurston, Julia
Lake, Clara
Graziani, Elizabeth
Scott, Nyla
McCourt, Nora
Cobb, Virginia
Wyatt, Clara
Ronci, Ella
Glueck, Sarah
Stabile, Kiera
Vansant, Amanda
Englund, Addison

House, Alice

u18

u18

u18

u20

SR

u18

u20

u23

u18

u18

u20

u23

u18

u18

u18

u23

u18

u23

10

11

12

Craftsbury Ski Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

GMVS

Craftsbury Ski Club

Bates College Nordic

Mansfield Nordic Club

Harvard University Ski Team

Middlebury College Ski Team

Gould Academy

Farmington Area Ski Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

St Michaels College

Holderness Nordic Club

Ford Sayre

Stratton Mountain School

St.Lawrence Nordic Ski Team

Holderness Nordic Club

University of New Hampshire Nordic Ski Team

00:07:23.3 (14)
00:07:23.3 (14)

00:07:17.8 (10)
00:07:17.8 (10)

00:07:20.9 (13)
00:07:20.9 (13)

00:07:32.0 (23)
00:07:32.0 (23)

00:07:34.1 (26)
00:07:34.1 (26)

00:07:25.5 (16)
00:07:25.5 (16)

00:07:18.1 (11)
00:07:18.1 (11)

00:07:28.5 (18)
00:07:28.5 (18)

00:07:29.7 (20)
00:07:29.7 (20)

00:07:32.7 (25)
00:07:32.7 (25)

00:07:32.6 (24)
00:07:32.6 (24)

00:07:30.6 (21)
00:07:30.6 (21)

00:07:46.0 (33)
00:07:46.0 (33)

00:07:41.6 (29)
00:07:41.6 (29)

00:07:35.0 (27)
00:07:35.0 (27)

00:07:28.5 (19)
00:07:28.5 (19)

00:07:45.3 (32)
00:07:45.3 (32)

00:07:30.7 (22)
00:07:30.7 (22)

00:15:07.8 (14)
00:07:44.5 (12)

00:15:04.0 (11)
00:07:46.1 (13)

00:15:19.0 (15)
00:07:58.1 (21)

00:15:27.5 (21)
00:07:55.4 (18)

00:15:25.9 (19)
00:07:51.8 (15)

00:15:22.8 (18)
00:07:57.2 (19)

00:15:21.5 (16)
00:08:03.4 (24)

00:15:22.1 (17)
00:07:53.6 (17)

00:15:30.5 (22)
00:08:00.8 (23)

00:15:26.1 (20)
00:07:53.3 (16)

00:15:31.9 (23)
00:07:59.2 (22)

00:15:36.3 (24)
00:08:05.6 (25)

00:15:43.7 (25)
00:07:57.6 (20)

00:15:49.1 (27)
00:08:07.4 (27)

00:15:45.7 (26)
00:08:10.6 (30)

00:15:49.4 (28)
00:08:20.8 (37)

00:15:51.4 (30)
00:08:06.1 (26)

00:15:49.6 (29)
00:08:18.8 (35)

00:22:45.4 (13)
00:07:37.5 (14)

00:22:54.7 (14)
00:07:50.7 (22)

00:22:58.8 (15)
00:07:39.7 (15)

00:23:01.3 (16)
00:07:33.8 (10)

00:23:02.0 (17)
00:07:36.0 (12)

00:23:02.8 (18)
00:07:40.0 (16)

00:23:09.4 (19)
00:07:47.8 (19)

00:23:10.2 (20)
00:07:48.1 (20)

00:23:17.4 (21)
00:07:46.8 (18)

00:23:18.9 (22)
00:07:52.7 (23)

00:23:20.3 (23)
00:07:48.4 (21)

00:23:37.6 (24)
00:08:01.2 (27)

00:23:43.5 (25)
00:07:59.7 (26)

00:23:45.2 (26)
00:07:56.0 (24)

00:23:47.6 (27)
00:08:01.9 (28)

00:23:54.4 (28)
00:08:04.9 (32)

00:23:54.8 (29)
00:08:03.4 (30)

00:23:56.2 (30)
00:08:06.5 (33)



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

592

526

532

531

542

529

538

523

556

564

524

572

551

546

539

559

593

548

Watt, Kaitlyn
Wong, Tali
Tucker, Frances
Leahy, Anika
Linton, Isabel
Hussey, Phoebe
Bell, Liza
Freeman, Sage
Laird, Estella
Linton, Emily
Furneaux, Reese
Bodach-Turner, Ayla
Petersen, Hannah
Tarmy, Caroline
Sanborn, Elsa
Bowen, Seven
Grohman, Hannah

Saligman-McGill, Sara

u23

u23

u18

u18

u18

u20

u20

u23

u18

u18

u18

u20

u18

u20

u18

u18

u18

u18

10

13

14

15

10

1

16

17

18

1

19

12

20

21

22

23

Bates College Nordic

Harvard University Ski Team

EMXC

Craftsbury Ski Club

Craftsbury Ski Club

St Michaels College

Colby College Nordic Ski Team

Mansfield Nordic Club

Craftsbury Ski Club

Gould Academy

University of Maine Farmington

EMXC

Stratton Mountain School

Mansfield Nordic Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

Gould Academy

Craftsbury Ski Club

00:07:44.5 (30)
00:07:44.5 (30)

00:07:35.3 (28)
00:07:35.3 (28)

00:07:54.3 (42)
00:07:54.3 (42)

00:07:48.0 (36)
00:07:48.0 (36)

00:07:49.0 (37)
00:07:49.0 (37)

00:07:46.3 (34)
00:07:46.3 (34)

00:07:44.9 (31)
00:07:44.9 (31)

00:07:52.9 (39)
00:07:52.9 (39)

00:07:53.3 (40)
00:07:53.3 (40)

00:08:05.8 (48)
00:08:05.8 (48)

00:08:06.2 (49)
00:08:06.2 (49)

00:07:53.5 (41)
00:07:53.5 (41)

00:08:01.8 (44)
00:08:01.8 (44)

00:08:04.6 (47)
00:08:04.6 (47)

00:07:47.1 (35)
00:07:47.1 (35)

00:08:07.3 (50)
00:08:07.3 (50)

00:08:03.8 (46)
00:08:03.8 (46)

00:08:21.0 (59)
00:08:21.0 (59)

00:15:54.8 (31)
00:08:10.3 (29)
00:15:58.1 (32)
00:08:22.8 (39)
()

()

00:16:03.4 (34)
00:08:15.3 (31)

00:15:58.7 (33)
00:08:09.6 (28)

00:16:14.1 (38)
00:08:27.7 (42)

00:16:04.4 (35)
00:08:19.4 (36)

00:16:11.1 (37)
00:08:18.2 (34)

00:16:09.7 (36)
00:08:16.3 (32)

00:16:27.8 (41)
00:08:22.0 (38)

00:16:23.9 (40)
00:08:17.7 (33)

00:16:30.1 (43)
00:08:36.6 (46)

00:16:29.4 (42)
00:08:27.5 (41)

00:16:38.7 (45)
00:08:34.0 (45)

00:16:15.6 (39)
00:08:28.4 (43)

00:16:34.0 (44)
00:08:26.6 (40)

00:16:41.5 (46)
00:08:37.7 (47)

00:16:51.7 (49)
00:08:30.7 (44)

00:23:56.9 (31)
00:08:02.1 (29)

00:24:01.8 (32)
00:08:03.6 (31)

00:24:06.5 (33)
00:16:12.1 (84)

00:24:10.8 (34)
00:08:07.4 (34)

00:24:12.6 (35)
00:08:13.8 (36)

00:24:13.5 (36)
00:07:59.4 (25)

00:24:18.6 (37)
00:08:14.2 (37)

00:24:34.3 (38)
00:08:23.2 (41)

00:24:34.5 (39)
00:08:24.8 (43)

00:24:37.4 (40)
00:08:09.6 (35)

00:24:38.6 (41)
00:08:14.6 (38)

00:24:50.3 (42)
00:08:20.1 (39)

00:24:55.4 (43)
00:08:26.0 (44)

00:25:01.6 (44)
00:08:22.9 (40)

00:25:01.9 (45)
00:08:46.3 (56)

00:25:02.8 (46)
00:08:28.7 (46)

00:25:14.2 (47)
00:08:32.6 (49)

00:25:15.8 (48)
00:08:24.1 (42)



49

50

51

52

53

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

525

550

549

571

545

560

553

509

568

586

522

567

541

566

557

544

591

554

Chapman, Adah
Bell, Kayley

Kirincich, Sarah

Cole-Johnson, Niko

Fieldhouse, Paige

Vinding, Mia
Poirier, Paige

Peterson, Fran

Brooks, Annabelle

Donovan, Reid
Quam, lzzy
Cellini, Isabel
Krebs, Carli
Kellett, Maya

Calcutt, Holland

Eckhardt, Georgia

Harvey, Sylvia

White, Tanis

u18

u20

u18

u18

u20

u23

u18

u20

u20

u18

u23

u18

u20

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

24

13

25

26

14

12

27

15

16

28

13

29

17

30

31

32

33

34

Holderness Nordic Club

St Michaels College

EMXC

Proctor Academy Ski Team

GMVS

Bowdoin College Ski Team

Mansfield Nordic Club

St Michaels College

Harvard University Ski Team

Holderness Nordic Club

St Michaels College

Ford Sayre

St.Lawrence Nordic Ski Team

DublinXC

Gunstock Nordic Ski Association

Nonstop Nordic

Prospect Mountain Ski Club

00:08:03.1 (45)
00:08:03.1 (45)

00:08:01.7 (43)
00:08:01.7 (43)

00:08:18.3 (57)
00:08:18.3 (57)

00:08:14.8 (55)
00:08:14.8 (55)

00:08:09.6 (52)
00:08:09.6 (52)

00:08:20.1 (58)
00:08:20.1 (58)

00:08:14.9 (56)
00:08:14.9 (56)

00:08:08.8 (51)
00:08:08.8 (51)

00:07:51.7 (38)
00:07:51.7 (38)

00:08:11.2 (53)
00:08:11.2 (53)

00:08:21.1 (60)
00:08:21.1 (60)

00:08:21.2 (61)
00:08:21.2 (61)

00:08:12.7 (54)
00:08:12.7 (54)

00:08:34.5 (64)
00:08:34.5 (64)

00:08:32.0 (63)
00:08:32.0 (63)

00:08:34.9 (65)
00:08:34.9 (65)

00:08:36.4 (66)
00:08:36.4 (66)

00:08:38.4 (67)
00:08:38.4 (67)

00:16:49.1 (48)
00:08:45.9 (50)

00:16:48.5 (47)
00:08:46.8 (57)

00:17:02.0 (53)
00:08:43.6 (48)

00:17:08.1 (55)
00:08:53.3 (54)

00:17:00.3 (50)
00:08:50.7 (53)

00:17:10.7 (56)
00:08:50.5 (52)

00:17:00.8 (51)
00:08:45.8 (49)

00:17:05.6 (54)
00:08:56.8 (57)

00:17:01.0 (52)
00:09:09.3 (67)

00:17:13.2 (57)
00:09:01.9 (60)

00:17:22.1 (60)
00:09:00.9 (58)

00:17:17.1 (59)
00:08:55.8 (56)

00:17:14.4 (58)
00:09:01.7 (59)

00:17:29.1 (61)
00:08:54.5 (55)

00:17:44.1 (62)
00:09:12.0 (62)

00:17:48.1 (63)
00:09:13.1 (63)

00:17:58.7 (65)
00:09:22.2 (66)

00:17:58.5 (64)
00:09:20.1 (65)

00:25:16.0 (49)
00:08:26.8 (45)

00:25:23.6 (50)
00:08:35.0 (51)

00:25:36.7 (51)
00:08:34.6 (50)

00:25:39.6 (52)
00:08:31.4 (47)

00:25:42.7 (53)
00:08:42.4 (53)

00:25:42.7 (53)
00:08:32.0 (48)

00:25:44.1 (55)
00:08:43.2 (54)

00:25:53.1 (56)
00:08:47.4 (59)

00:25:58.3 (57)
00:08:57.2 (61)

00:25:59.6 (58)
00:08:46.4 (57)

00:25:59.7 (59)
00:08:37.6 (52)

00:26:03.0 (60)
00:08:45.9 (55)

00:26:08.7 (61)
00:08:54.3 (60)

00:26:16.4 (62)
00:08:47.2 (58)

00:26:45.2 (63)
00:09:01.1 (62)

00:26:54.4 (64)
00:09:06.2 (64)

00:27:01.0 (65)
00:09:02.3 (63)

00:27:07.0 (66)
00:09:08.4 (66)



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

590

574

565

547

561

569

570

587

583

552

585

563

578

594

575

576

573

581

McDonough, Alanna
Pritchard, Clare
Kontorovich, Polina
Trafton, Elizabeth
Ines, Leah

Serrano, Olivia
Andrews, Krisanna
Farrell, Olympia
Nichols, Georgia
Hopsicker, Alivia
Davis, Heidi

Treiss, Cora

Hills, Alexis
Church, Jessie
Hindinger, Dory
Rice, Naomi
Bernard, Shaylin

Burianek, Caroline

M1

u18

u18

u18

u18

u18

u23

u18

u18

u18

u18

u20

u18

u23

u20

u18

u18

u18

35

36

37

38

39

14

40

41

42

43

18

44

15

19

45

46

47

Craftsbury Ski Club

EMXC

Dublin XC

Holderness Nordic Club

Craftsbury Ski Club

Bethel Outing Club

Proctor Academy Ski Team

Polar Bear Ski Club

University of Maine Farmington

Dublin XC

Paul Smith's College

Prospect Mountain Ski Club

Freedom Trail Nordic

Freedom Trail Nordic

Freedom Trail Nordic

00:08:49.2 (69)
00:08:49.2 (69)

00:08:50.9 (70)
00:08:50.9 (70)

00:08:52.8 (72)
00:08:52.8 (72)

00:08:54.7 (73)
00:08:54.7 (73)

00:08:57.8 (75)
00:08:57.8 (75)

00:08:51.3 (71)
00:08:51.3 (71)

00:09:15.0 (78)
00:09:15.0 (78)

00:09:06.0 (76)
00:09:06.0 (76)

00:08:57.2 (74)
00:08:57.2 (74)

00:08:39.4 (68)
00:08:39.4 (68)

00:09:13.2 (77)
00:09:13.2 (77)

00:09:38.0 (81)
00:09:38.0 (81)

00:09:33.0 (79)
00:09:33.0 (79)

00:09:37.8 (80)
00:09:37.8 (80)

00:10:25.3 (83)
00:10:25.3 (83)

00:10:19.0 (82)
00:10:19.0 (82)

00:10:30.2 (84)
00:10:30.2 (84)

00:10:58.9 (86)
00:10:58.9 (86)

00:18:02.7 (66)
00:09:13.4 (64)

00:18:16.7 (67)
00:09:25.7 (67)

00:18:21.1 (68)
00:09:28.3 (70)

00:18:21.6 (69)
00:09:26.8 (68)

00:18:25.3 (70)
00:09:27.5 (69)

00:18:38.1 (72)
00:09:46.7 (73)

00:18:55.6 (74)
00:09:40.5 (71)

00:18:52.3 (73)
00:09:46.3 (72)

00:18:55.9 (75)
00:09:58.7 (76)

00:18:35.2 (71)
00:09:55.8 (74)

00:19:10.9 (76)
00:09:57.7 (75)

00:20:04.2 (78)
00:10:26.1 (78)

00:19:51.6 (77)
00:10:18.6 (77)

00:20:22.3 (79)
00:10:44.4 (79)

00:21:09.8 (80)
00:10:44.4 (80)

00:21:22.2 (81)
00:11:03.1 (81)

00:21:43.4 (82)
00:11:13.1 (82)

00:22:32.2 (83)
00:11:33.2 (83)

00:27:09.2 (67)
00:09:06.5 (65)

00:27:33.3 (68)
00:09:16.6 (67)

00:27:39.1 (69)
00:09:17.9 (68)

00:27:44.5 (70)
00:09:22.9 (69)

00:27:51.2 (71)
00:09:25.8 (70)

00:28:16.2 (72)
00:09:38.7 (73)

00:28:29.6 (73)
00:09:33.9 (71)

00:28:30.7 (74)
00:09:38.3 (74)

00:28:33.0 (75)
00:09:37.1 (72)

00:28:55.9 (76)
00:10:20.6 (78)

00:29:22.9 (77)
00:10:11.9 (76)

00:30:08.6 (78)
00:10:04.4 (75)

00:30:19.4 (79)
00:10:27.7 (79)

00:30:34.4 (80)
00:10:12.0 (77)

00:31:58.5 (81)
00:10:48.7 (80)

00:32:24.8 (82)
00:11:02.6 (87)

00:33:19.6 (83)
00:11:36.2 (82)

00:34:39.7 (84)
00:12:07.5 (83)



85 580 Wainwright, Sophia u20 20 00:19:42.3 (87) 00:39:59.1 (85) 01:00:38.3 (85)
00:19:42.3 (87) 00:20:16.7 (85) 00:20:39.2 (85)

DNS 510 Hanna, Annelies u18 Ford Sayre () () (DNS)
() () ()
DNS 579 Lesser, Frances u18 Gunstock Nordic Ski Association 0 0 (DNS)
() () ()
DNS 506 Baer, Lili u23 Colby College Nordic Ski Team () () (DNS)
() () ()
DNS 502 Brams, Shea uz23 Middlebury College Ski Team 0] 0] (DNS)
() () ()
DNS 503 Stow, Catherine u23 Michigan Tech 0 0 (DNS)
() () ()
DNS 512 Fischer, Georgianna u23 University of New Hampshire Nordic Ski Team () () (DNS)
() () ()
DNS 577 Crum, Emma u23 Bowdoin College Ski Team 0] 0] (DNS)
() () ()
DNF 562 Timms, Alex u18 Stratton Mountain School 00:08:30.8 (62) () (DNF)
00:08:30.8 (62) () ()
DNF 582 Butterfield, Frances u18 Proctor Academy Ski Team 00:10:32.1 (85) 00:23:10.6 (84) (DNF)

00:10:32.1 (85) 00:12:38.4 (84) ()
94
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